PBK 2018

DIV 1

Resultat

Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrém
Holger Ahman
Kaj Hjelm

Poang

omg 10 - 20 mars
Rolf Brostrom
Hans Andersson
Tony Gibbemark
Ahti Salminen
Kjell Hanser
Holger Ahman
Kaj Hjelm

Lars Enstrom

DIV 2

Resultat

Goran Lundqvist
Wolfgang Walter
Leif Savkvist
Tommy Olsson

Poang

omg 10 - 20 mars
Tommy Olsson
Kaj Askelof
Tommy Lundmark
Goran Lundqvist
Rolf Wallberg
Tage Hammerman
Wolfgang Walter
Leif Savkvist

Nytt resultat -> Stallning -> Sorterad

omg 10 - 20 mars
SPELAD

Ahti Salminen

Lars Enstrom
Kjell Hanser

Hans Andersson

deltag
aor

10

10

9

9

10

6

10

10

vinst
31
25
21
18
19
15
14

5

forl.
5
13
19
20
21
23
24
35

omg 10 - 20 mars
SPELAD

Tommy Lundmark
Rolf Wallberg

Kaj Askelof

Tage Hammerman

deltag
gar vinst  forl.
9 25 9
9 22 13
10 21 15
10 19 16
9 19 21
10 19 19
8 12 28
4 1 39

Kvot
26

Kvot
16
9

(o2}

Res
6349
6108
5369
5036
5415
3577
5689
5114

1-3
1-3
0-2

Res
4809
4817
5289
5041
4666
5163
3981
1955

683
606
528
619

vinst
10
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525
528

525

vinst

O N O1O1 01O N

597
516
545
637

oavg. forl.
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539
579
471
431

oavg. forl.

el oloell 2N 2 =N

Poang
20
14
11
10
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17
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10
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PBK 2018

DIV 3

Resultat

Runo Jacobsson
Henning Lauritsen
Clas Johansson
Bengt Zell

omg 10 - 20 mars
Runo Jacobsson
Bengt Zell
Henning Lauritsen
Clas Johansson
Hans Brostrom
Antti Salminen
Gote Langstrom
Anders Lexell
Poang

DIV 4

Resultat

Par Linde

Bernt Noaksson
Ake Sterner
Frank Lindblad

omg 10 - 20 mars
Frank Lindblad
Par Linde

Bernt Noaksson
Agne Ryding

Ake Sterner

Per Strandberg
Torbjorn Lenngren
Jan Hultgren
Poéang

omg 10 - 20 mars
SPELAD

Antti Salminen
Gote Langstrém
Anders Lexell
Hans Brostrom

gor vinst  forl.

10 25 11

10 27 9

10 20 18

10 19 19

9 21 19

9 15 24

10 12 26

8 6 31
deltag

omg 10 - 20 mars

SPELAD

Per Strandberg
Jan Hultgren

Torbjérn Lenngren

Agne Ryding

gar vinst  forl.
10 31 9
10 26 14
10 25 15
10 24 16
10 20 20
10 18 21
10 8 31
10 7 33

deltag

Kvot
14
18

2

0

2
-9
-14
-25

Kvot
22
12
10

8

0
-3
-23
-26

2-2
1-3
3-1
2-0

Res
5747
5387
5054
5359
4825
4391
5200
4025

3-1
3-1
2-2
1-3

Res
5810
5450
5244
4963
4938
5130
4746
4785

540
503
525
504

vinst

P wWwNOTOo A NN

568
494
444
498

vinst

or Moo o~

515
538
515

0

oavg. forl.
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535
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442
519

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 5

Resultat

Kaj Molin

Ake Andersson
Christer Johnsson
Ronny Rylander

omg 10 - 20 mars
Ake Andersson
Ronny Rylander
Christer Johnsson
Christer Egelstig
LarsOberg

Bengt Korhonen
Kaj Molin

Jorgen Tjelder
Poang

DIV 6

Resultat

Hans Jansson
Rune Grénlund
Osten Nilsson
Curt Andersson

omg 10 - 20 mars
Peter Karlsson
Lennart Gustafsson
Curt Andersson
Hans Jansson

C-M Soder

Jan Wallinder
Rune Gronlund
Osten Nilsson
Poéang

omg 10 - 20 mars

SPELAD

LarsOberg
Christer Egelstig
Jorgen Tjelder
Bengt Korhonen

gor vinst

9 22

9 20

6 21

8 19

10 14

10 15

8 13

8 12
deltag

forl.
14
14
19
19
20
23
23
28

omg 10 - 20 mars

SPELAD

Lennart Gustafsson

Jan Wallinder
C-M Soder
Peter Karlsson

gor vinst

10 25

10 25

10 23

9 23

10 20

10 18

10 11

7 8
deltag

forl.
13
13
15
17
19
22
28
32

Kvot

Kvot
12
12

8

6

1
-4
-17
-24

3-1
3-1
4-0
0-2

Res
4635
4502
3219
4153
4637
4641
3758
3877

4-0
0-4
0-4
1-3

Res
4532
4786
4621
4106
4353
4414
4227
2863

495
553
588

vinst

Whwhhooooo

554
432
356
468

vinst

N, DO O O N

447
514
504
437

oavg. forl.

OCONEFPPFPOONDN

463
499
518
473

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 7

Resultat

Sven Hallstrém
Ulf Sandgren
Raoul Gussich
Erik Eriksson

omg 10 - 20 mars
Erik Eriksson

Leo Jarmenius
Lars Orrskog

Ulf Sandgren
Owe Strbberg
Lars Lindberg
Sven Hallstréom
Raoul Gussich
Poang

DIV 8

Resultat

Rolf Harlet
Per-Arne Nordlund
Bertil Fougstedt
GunnarHo6glund

omg 10 - 20 mars
Kurt Pettersson
GunnarHo6glund
Roland Johansson
Per-Arne Nordlund
Rolf Harlet

Bo Hansson

Lars Hanberg
Bertil Fougstedt
Poang

omg 10 - 20 mars

SPELAD

Leo Jarmenius
Lars Orrskog
Owe Stroberg
Lars Lindberg

gor vinst
25
19
20
19
12
10
10 7
0 0
deltag

H OO O O N ©

forl.
7
15
18
13
22
22
27
40

omg 10 - 20 mars

SPELAD

Kurt Pettersson

Roland Johansson

Bo Hansson
Lars Hanberg

gor vinst

10 30

9 26

8 20

9 16

10 19

10 6

7 6

0 0
deltag

forl.

11
12
16
19
28
30

Kvot
18

4

2

6
-10
-12
-20
-40

Kvot
27
15

8
0
0
-22
-24
-40

0-4
4-0
0-2
0-2

Res
4257
3099
4149
3898
3407
1784
3708

0

Res
4688
4304
4004
3841
4763
3223
2871

0

368
494
0
0

vinst
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528
468

0
444

vinst
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499
410
426
420

oavg. forl.
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oavg. forl.
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